
 

 

 

 Weekly Agenda Grade 10A 

Week 13 Tuesday, April 22, 2025 – Thursday, April 24, 2025 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Reminders 

Dear Parents, Guardians, and Students 
  
Please ensure punctual attendance as the following important events are taking place: 

Event\Activity: Day 

NAFES and MAP Testing Throughout the week 

Book Fair Wednesday, 23rd of April 

Dress up as your favorite book character Thursday, 24th of April 

  
As per the Ministry of Education, Sunday and Monday is a day off due to the F1 event. 
  
Regards 
AIS Administration 
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Time 
8:00-
8:45 

8:45-
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9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Tuesday Physics Math  Biology Arabic English Support Islamic  

Wednesday Islamic  Biology 
Saudi 

History 
Arabic Math  Chemistry Support 
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8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 10:00 

10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 

12:20 
–13:00 

13:35 –14:15 

Thursday English Biology Chemistry 
Activity 
Period 

English Social Math Arabic 

 

Vocabulary 
English Math Science  اللغة العربية 

unconquering, 

indomitable, 

domineering 

   

 

 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Weekly Quizzes 

Subject Day Topic Page Number 

English Tuesday Informational Text Features  

Math Thursday L.5-5: Solving Radical Equations 263-270 

Classwork/Homework 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Physics Experience 2: Energy in Electric Circuits 426 - 428  

2 Math  L.5-4: Solving Radical Equations 266 
Workbook P.128 

Q.(6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,14) 

3 Biology Lesson 15.3: Studying the Human Genome 490-493  

4 Arabic  ورق عمل  الاستماع مهارة تعلم  

5 English Intro to Unit 6: Blindness and Sight 656-661 
Research and create a 

social media profile for a 
disability advocate 

6 Support Experience 1: Hydrocarbons - IUPAC Naming PPT  

7 Islamic   ون 2التقويم / س 104 الحديث الثالث والعشر  

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic   حفظ  31القرآن الكريم / سورة الإنسان آية     

2 Biology Chapter 15 Assessment  500 Do Qs 1-- 8 

3 S.H 
تابع الدرس / منظمة الدول المصدرة للنفط )أوبك(+ تقويم الوحدة  

 الرابعة 
97  

4 Arabic  ورق عمل  الاستماع مهارة تعلم  

5 Math L.5-4: Solving Radical Equations  267  

6 Chemistry Experience 1: Hydrocarbons - Alkenes 318-321  

7 Support L.5-4: Solving Radical Equations 268-270  

 

 



 

 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English View from the Empire State Building: First Read 738-741  

2 Biology Chapter 15 Assessment   501 Do Qs 17 –22 

3 Chemistry Experience 1: Hydrocarbons - Alkenes   318-321 Question 8 page 318 

4 Thursday Activity 

5 English SAT Reading Workshop   

6 Social Features of WW I and WW II (Presentation)   

7 Math L.5-4: Solving Radical Equations  268-270 
Book page 270 

(22,24,26,30,36) 

8 Arabic  إملاء    

 

 


