

# التعليم Ministry of Education



	Grade 10A									
Week 13	13 Tuesday, April 22, 2025 – Thursday, April 24, 2025									
Handbooks and Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/									
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar									
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/									
Reminders	Dear Parents, Guardians, and Students   Please ensure punctual attendance as the following important events are taking place:   Event\Activity: Day   NAFES and MAP Testing Throughout the week   Book Fair Wednesday, 23 <sup>rd</sup> of April   Dress up as your favorite book character Thursday, 24 <sup>th</sup> of April   As per the Ministry of Education, Sunday and Monday is a day off due to the F1 event.   Regards									

# **Class Timetable**

Period	<b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>		<b>2</b> <sup>n</sup>	d	3 <sup>rd</sup>	~		<b>4</b> <sup>th</sup>		5 <sup>th</sup>			6 <sup>th</sup>	¥			7 <sup>th</sup>				
Time	8:00 8:4	-	8:4 9:3		9:30- 10:15			10:40- 11:25		11:25- 12:10		12:10- 12:55		n Break 13:20	Break 13:30		13:30- 14:15				
Tuesday	Physi	ics	Ma	th	Biology	15-		Arabi	С	Englis	h	Support		Support		Support		700 55-	Prayer 13:20-		Islamic
Wednesday	<b>y</b> Islam	nic	Biolo	ogy	Saudi History	Morr 10:		Arabi	С	Matł	١	Chemistry		Afteri 12:	Pra 13		Support				
Period	1 <sup>st</sup>	2	nd		3 <sup>rd</sup>	ć		4 <sup>th</sup>		5 <sup>th</sup>	(	5 <sup>th</sup>	<b>7</b> <sup>th</sup>	¥			8 <sup>th</sup>				
Time	8:00 - 8:40	-	40 – :20	9:2	0 - 10:00	g Break · 10:20		10:20 – 11:00		.1:00 – 11:40		:40 – 2:20	12:20 -13:00	on Break - 13:25	Break 13:35	13	:35 –14:15				
Thursday	English	Bio	logy	Che	emistry	Morning 10:00-1		Activity Period	E	nglish	Sc	ocial	Math	Afternoon 13:00 – 1	Prayer 13:25–	,	Arabic				

# Vocabulary

English	Math	Science	اللغة العربية
unconquering, indomitable, domineering			







### **Weekly Quizzes**

Subject	Day	Торіс	Page Number
English	Tuesday	Informational Text Features	
Math	Thursday	L.5-5: Solving Radical Equations	263-270

# Classwork/Homework

	Tuesday									
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework						
1	Physics	Experience 2: Energy in Electric Circuits	426 - 428							
2	Math	L.5-4: Solving Radical Equations	266	Workbook P.128 Q.(6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,14)						
3	Biology	Lesson 15.3: Studying the Human Genome	490-493							
4	Arabic	الاستماع مهارة تعلم	ورق عمل							
5	English	Intro to Unit 6: Blindness and Sight	656-661	Research and create a social media profile for a disability advocate						
6	Support	Experience 1: Hydrocarbons - IUPAC Naming	РРТ							
7	Islamic	الحديث الثالث والعشرون	104	التقويم / س٢						

	Wednesday									
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework						
1	Islamic	القرآن الكريم / سورة الإنسان آية ٣١ حفظ								
2	Biology	Chapter 15 Assessment	500	Do Qs 1 8						
3	S.H	تابع الدرس / منظمة الدول المصدرة للنفط (أوبك)+ تقويم الوحدة الرابعة	97							
4	Arabic	الاستماع مهارة تعلم	ورق عمل							
5	Math	L.5-4: Solving Radical Equations	267							
6	Chemistry	Experience 1: Hydrocarbons - Alkenes	318-321							
7	Support	L.5-4: Solving Radical Equations	268-270							







#### Thursday Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 1 English View from the Empire State Building: First Read 738-741 2 Biology Chapter 15 Assessment 501 Do Qs 17 -22 3 Chemistry Experience 1: Hydrocarbons - Alkenes 318-321 Question 8 page 318 **Thursday Activity** 4 5 English SAT Reading Workshop 6 Social Features of WW I and WW II (Presentation) Book page 270 268-270 7 Math L.5-4: Solving Radical Equations (22,24,26,30,36) Arabic إملاء 8